Rule 4 34 - CVL

The Insolvency Act 1986
Statement of Company's Affairs

Pursuant to section 95/99 of
the Insolvency Act 1986

To the Registrar of Companies

Name of Company

Form 4 20

For Official Use

Company Number

01903566

Slater & Walker Poster Distnbution Service Limited

1/ We

Richard Andrew Segqal, Acre House, 11-15 Willam Road, London, NW1 3ER

Abigall Jones, Acre House, 11-15 Willlam Road, London, NW1 3ER

the liquidator(s) of the above named company attach a statement of the company affairs

as at 16 February 2015

Date 16 February 2015

Signed A
v

Fisher Partners
Acre House

11-15 Wilham Road
London

NW1 3ER

Ref S2733/RAS/ABJ/KWIILT

Software Supphed by Turnkey Computer Technology Limited Glasgow

For 0ffu:|al Use

Insolvency Section Prct D~ -
13103!2015

COMPANIES HOUSE




Rule 4 34-CVL

Form 4 19

Statement of Affairs

Statement as to affars of
Slater & Walker Poster Distnbution Service Limited

on the 16 February 2015 the date of the resolution for winding up

Statement of truth

| believe that the facts stated in thus Statement of Affairs are true

Full Name ﬂwa /r’u’-)w T don ar

Signed /ﬁ &Z"W"‘"

Dated JC -2~ S




Slater & Walker Poster Distribut:on Service Limited
Statement Of Affairs as at 16 February 2015

A - Summary of Assels

Estimated to
Assets Book Value Realse
b £

Assets subject to fixed charge.

Assets subject to floating charge
Motor Vehicles 3,746 00

Uncharged assets.

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 73,746 00

Signature %/72 @)ﬂd Date /G —2- /S




Slater & Walker Poster Distribution Service Limited
Statement Of Affairs as at 16 February 2015

A1 - Summary of Liabilities

Estimated to

Realise
— e o B} IR X
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors {Carried from Page A) 3,746 00
Liabilities
Prefarential Creditors -
S __NIL
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors 3,746 00
Debts secured by floating charge pre 15 September 2003
Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors
NIL
3,746 00
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carryforward) ____ ___ ___ _NL
Estimated total assets available for fioating charge holders 3,746 Q0
Debts secured by floating charges post 15 September 2003
Fioating Charge Creditor 47,222 24
- e oo . 4722224
Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges _ . (43.47624)
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) N
Total assets availabie to unsecured creditors NiL
Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge hoiders)
Trade & Expense Creditors 148,401 63
Customs & Excise 136,269 14
S 28467077
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors
{excluding any shortfall in respect of F.C's post 14 September 2003) {284,670 77)
Shortfalt In respect of F C's posl 14 September 2003 (brought down) 43 476 24
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors TTYTTT (328,147 01)
Issued and called up capital
Ordinary Shareholders 1,060 00
1,000 00

Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members

.. (229,147 01)

Signature _ _Z_ﬁ@y&m  pate [~ 2 - [




vi 0L GLOZ UWHRIN 50

0L ¥102 J8A 708 Sdt

i ju L wbeq

:.i.fv@ -M\.\rlvwsi ainpeubig

66 9Z1°2€E Bujjejo) saljul ¢)
GG o d9 EVH ‘X2SIIPPIN ‘MOLeH ‘BysHo0Ig PlayYbiH SBLIOY | Uely uira) JW 001y
86 £EC MULE BENS 'UOPUIMS "$EZ X08 Od 1B M sowey ] 00L0
£0 G¥H 386 SO0 ‘Buues ‘peoy YLoMU] ‘9SNoH BAD pspwWi Buyoig saueInsy| {BAQ 000D
yZ 22 iy 1V9 N M UopuoT 1eens iexeq 69 ‘2 xo8 Od (yeipiano} yueg Jaistiunsapm feuoieN ZOND
00 00g'L D39 £9 ‘mobsealn “JusdsalD yoopauk g papwi Buisipapy dois UoN LOND
00 Q31 L3N aud ) -uodn-apseoman ‘uojusgBuon ‘adyo |BRUSD 'HEL L Wooy pun< aJuBRINSUy| jeUoeN COND
00 £L6'LL IS0 13N Jespp pue sud} ‘pesysaies) ‘eiels] Buipest Aajea wea | ‘enueay uil MN uorssaidui| 101D
000 DNE LAMN ‘UCpuoT ‘pROY LOISNY §ge ‘1OMOo] uo)sng ‘ioold pIC 'sanunoas ¥ AoudAjosy)| SWIQISNY pue anuaasy W H 001D
L BOZ'9EL avs SX4 ‘Z2PaNQa ‘eoy0 JAV IBauya | 1geg uswabeuepy 199Q SWioisng B snusasy WH FOHD
ZZ1 883N ‘auAi ucdn spseomap ‘ucjusgbuo’
000 "MOIA WIBd UOIUSE '9SNOH YUOMNIBAA ‘202848 Wooy N Bujpuep swiep Asuanjosui SWOISNY) § aNuanay WH OOHD
00 00025 HNG ¥L3 'uopuoT '198as jueq O Jood st ouker) seigbeg SON 0 Py S35 Buipung 0042
00 9p9 O Uopuol “HI0 LMN ‘188415 Weyleg | pajiun poomAloH piing 1090
002y0 G df't EMN ‘LOpuoT ‘peoy MO8 WeyLINg 66 uojbug s1ed 1N 0040
00 188 NLE 90A '994S[d 'BNUSAY [BIIUSIUIY “Nled [BIuLsiua) 'Ly iun SiUN0D Z O} 00vo
3 $S2.ppyY aweN Ray

sio)pain Auedwon - g
P8Iy 921A198 uonNqLYSI(J i8)S0d IMEM B 1918|S
slouped Joysi4




PLOL G OZ YBN GO

GLOZ A TOS Sdli

1 4o | afied

é W‘\ . V\ asmeubig

Guyejoy sejugy 7

000'}

oSt 0 oSy 0 G £VH ‘XesalpPIN ‘MoLeH ‘iysieosg ‘playubie SEWoy ) UBNY UMM SN 00LH
055 0 055 0 UGPUOT ‘UG L AN ' 1934S Weukeg | papwir] poomfllod prng  0BH
e} FEInTe} pIO jo1d $S0IPPY sweN Aoy

sioployaseys - o

pajILilT SDIA19G UOIINGLISIA J9}SOd JOY[BM B Jalels




